7:00

7:05

7:10

7:15

7:15

7:30

7:45

Sadsbury Township Planning Commission

AGENDA

January 10, 2024
7:00 PM

Note: to assist in the taking of minutes, the meeting will be recorded.

Call the meeting to order
Moment of silence and Pledge of Allegiance

Suspend Regular Meeting for Commission Reorganization

e Township Supervisor to act as Temporary Chairman and ask for

nominations for the role of Chairman

e New Chairman to ask for nominations for Vice Chairman

e Nominations for Secretary

Resume Regular Meeting

Motion to waive the reading of the minutes of the previous meeting

Motion to adopt the minutes of the previous meeting

No Applicant Scheduled

Announcements and Correspondence

Public Comment

Motion to Adjourn



