Sadsbury Township Planning Commission

AGENDA

January 10, 2024 7:00 PM

Note: to assist in the taking of minutes, the meeting will be recorded.

7:00	Call the meeting to order Moment of silence and Pledge of Allegiance Suspend Regular Meeting for Commission Reorganization
7:05	 Township Supervisor to act as Temporary Chairman and ask for nominations for the role of Chairman New Chairman to ask for nominations for Vice Chairman Nominations for Secretary
	Resume Regular Meeting
7:10	Motion to waive the reading of the minutes of the previous meeting Motion to adopt the minutes of the previous meeting
7:15	No Applicant Scheduled
7:15	Announcements and Correspondence
7:30	Public Comment
7:45	Motion to Adjourn